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CxL microscopes
For both classroom and laboratory environments

9135005 CxL Monocular Cordless LED

9135006 CxL Binocular Cordless LED

9135007 CxL Trinocular Cordless LED

9135500 CxL Trinocular Digital Cordless LED

75315 Microscope CxL-211 POL monocular

75317 Microscope CxL-223 POL trinocular

9130011 10x/18mm WF eyepiece, focusable with pointer

9130010 10x/18mm wide field focusable eyepiece with foldable eye guard
9130016 16x/16mm WF eyepiece, fixed

CAL-200 Calibration Slide for Biological Microscope

EPI-Fluorescence Kit: HBO Mercury Fluorescence Kit with B-Excitation
(Excite: 350-580nm), G-Excitation (420-650nm), filters, Brightfield slot,
Equipped with UV shield, 100W AC mercury illumination (centerable and
focusable), 100-240V AC power supply.

9130010-202 Eyecaps (2x) WF10x/18mm for Prima Mu

9136045 LP series 40x Phase Slider

LP series 100x (spring, oil, iris) Achromatic objective for use with 3124044

75410

9131105 Dark field condenser

9136040 LP series 10x Phase Slider

9131100 LP series DIN 100x (spring, oil) Semi Plan Achromatic objective
9132010 LP series DIN 10x Phase Objective

9131010 LP series DIN 10x Semi Plan Achromatic objective

9131020 LP series DIN 20x Semi Plan Achromatic objective

9132040 LP series DIN 40x (spring loaded) Phase Objective

9131040 LP series DIN 40x (spring loaded) Semi Plan Achromatic objective
9131005 LP series DIN 4x Semi Plan Achromatic objective

9131060 LP series DIN 60x (spring loaded) Semi Plan Achromatic objective
3120010-801 Micrometer reticule, 10mm

3120010-802 Micrometer reticule, 10mm

31260100 Photo adapter DSLR universal

9130010-812 Pointer, ring and compression C-clip kit

3126010 Video Adapter 1/2 inch

3124040 Abbe Condenser NA 1.25 with slider path

3124041 Abbe Condenser NA 1.25

9135200 Binocular Observation Head, 452 inclined (excluding eyepieces)
3126060 Blue Filter @ 32.0mm, mounted

912086-170 Cord hanger kit with mounting bracket and screws

3124044 Dark field condenser NA 1.25, oil

9134050 Dark field kit

3126050 Dark field/ Bright field slider
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CxL microscopes

| ctN | Name |

913PK020
PKG-102
3126065
CX-013
PK-035
9135000-901
9135000-813
PK-030
ANM-002
9135000-825
9135100
9135700
3126005
9121035
3126055
6134000-922
6134000-923
EL-004
EL-018
EL-013
312086-119
EL-003
EL-445
9135000-902
312086-118
PK-913
9135300-10
9135300
3126070
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Dust Cover

Dust Cover

Green Filter ® 32mm, mounted

Halogen bulb 6V/20W

Immersion Oil 10ml

LED 3.4V / 1W mounted on heat sink

LED 3.4V / 1W mounted on heat sink

Lens Cleaning Tissue (Box of 100 Tissue papers)
Mechanical stage, X/Y travel of 76mm x 50mm
Mechanical stage, X/Y travel of 76mm x 50mm

Mono Observation Head, 452 inclined (excluding eyepieces)
Phase Kit

Phase Telescope

Polarizing kit with simple polarizer and analyzer
Polarizing kit with simple polarizer and analyzer
Potentiometer (for HL 20/30W)

Potentiometer (for LED)

Power Cord 110V with North American Plug (1,8 meter)
Power Cord 220V with Australian Plug (1.8m)

Power Cord 220V with BS-546 plug (1,8 meter)

Power Cord 220V with Schuko Plug (1,8 meter)

Power Cord 220V with UK Plug (1,8 meter)

Quick acting fuse 1.0Amp

Rechargeable battery (7.4V, 1000mA)

Slow Blow type Fuse 2.5 Amp

Soft carrying case

Teaching tube

Trinocular Observation Head, 452 inclined (excluding eyepieces)
Yellow Filter 32.0mm diameter, Abbe mounted
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| caN | 0 Name
_ LX400 microscopes

9126001 Lx 400 Binocular compound microscope, halogen 20 W
9126011 Lx 400 Binocular compound microscope, LED

9126009 Lx 400 Binocular fluorescence compound microscope
9126005L Lx 400 Binocular, phase contrast LED

9126002 Lx 400 Trinocular compound microscope, halogen 20W
9126012 Lx 400 Trinocular compound microscope, LED

9126010 Lx 400 Trinocular fluorescence compound microscope
9126006L Lx 400 Trinocular, phase contrast LED

9126016 Lx 400, Trinocular, Infinity, Polarizing with LED illumination
9126900 Lx400 Trinocular Microscope with Positive Phase Contrast kit
9152000 Lx 400 Trinocular POL

9152001 Lx 400, Trinocular, Infinity, Polarizing, LED

4140010 10x/20mm wide field eyepiece w

9120016 16x/16mm wide field eyepiece, focusable, with foldable eye guard
9120020 20x/12mm wide field eyepiece, non-focusable, with foldable eye guard
9122060 60x objective, spring, NA 1.25/WD 0.30mm (RP series Infinity)
9126400 Binocular Observation Head, 30° inclined

9126022 C-mount Adapter 0.35x

9126021 C-mount video/photo adapter 1/2 inch

9134053 Dark field ring for Lx400

9126200 Dual view bridge with Binocular Head

9120010-802 Micrometer reticule, scale 10mm divided in 100 parts, horizotal
9120010-801 Micrometer reticule

31260100 Photo adapter DSLR universal

9120011-813 Pointer ring for eyepiece with mounting C clip

9123100 RP series Infinity corrected DIN 100x (spring, oil) Phase Plan Achromatic

9122100 RP-ser!es Infinity corrected DIN 100x (spring, oil) Plan Achromatic
objective

9123010 RP series Infinity corrected DIN 10x Phase Plan Achromatic objective

9122010 RP series Infinity corrected DIN 10x Plan Achromatic objective

9123020 RP series Infinity corrected DIN 20x Phase Plan Achromatic objective

9122020 RP series Infinity corrected DIN 20x Plan Achromatic objective

9123040 RP series I.nﬁmty corrected DIN 40x (spring loaded) Phase Plan
Achromatic

9122040 RP.ser!es Infinity corrected DIN 40x (spring loaded) Plan Achromatic
objective

9122005 RP series Infinity corrected DIN 4x Plan Achromatic objective

9122050 RP‘ser!es Infinity corrected DIN 50x (spring, oil) Plan Achromatic
objective

9126600 Trinocular Observation Head, 30° inclined (excluding eyepieces)
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| caN | Name |

3124041
3124040

9126100

3126060
CAL-200
912086-170
3124044
9124050
3126050
9125750
PKG-102
3126065
EL-455
CX-013
PK-035
3134042
9135100-801
PK-030
9136045
9136040
9126300
7121100-904
PKG-106
9120010-204
9126030
9126055
6134000-922
6134000-923
EL-014
EL-004
EL-018
EL-013
312086-119
EL-003
EL-445
9135000-902
9126000-815
312086-118
PK-912
9126019
9125700
3126070
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Abbe Condenser NA 1.25 with slider path

Abbe Condenser NA 1.25

BF-DF, Positive Phase Kit including Infinity corrected Phase Plan
objectives

Blue Filter @ 32.0mm, mounted

Calibration Slide for Biological Microscope

Cord hanger kit with mounting bracket and screws
Dark field condenser NA 1.25, oil

Dark Field Kit

Dark field/ Bright field slider

Dual Filter LED Fluorescence attachment with Blue (Excite: 4
Dust Cover

Green Filter ® 32mm, mounted

Halogen bulb 6V-30W

Halogen bulb 6V/20W

Immersion Oil 10ml

Koehler lllumination attachment

LED 3.4V / 1W mounted on heat sink

Lens Cleaning Tissue (Box of 100 Tissue papers)

LP series 40x Phase Slider

LP series 10x Phase Slider

Lx400/Lx500 Fluorescence Attachment

Mercury 50W bulb for Fluorescence attachment

Nylon dust cover & soft cleaning cloth for fluorescence microscope
Pair of eyeguards for 20mm/22mm eyepieces

Phase Telescope

Polarizing kit with simple polarizer and analyzer
Potentiometer (for HL 20/30W)

Potentiometer (for LED)

Power adapter 5MP Camera

Power Cord 110V with North American Plug (1,8 meter)
Power Cord 220V with Australian Plug (1.8m)

Power Cord 220V with BS-546 plug (1,8 meter)

Power Cord 220V with Schuko Plug (1,8 meter)

Power Cord 220V with UK Plug (1,8 meter)

Quick acting fuse 1.0Amp

Rechargeable battery (7.4V, 1000mA)

Slide Carrier

Slow Blow type Fuse 2.5 Amp

Soft carrying case

Sony E adapter for Lx400

Triple Filter LED Fluorescence attachment with UV (Excite: 3)
Yellow Filter 32.0mm diameter, Abbe mounted
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| catN. | Name |
_ Lx 500 microscopes

9144600 Lx500, Binocular 30 Degree Head, LED

9144800 Lx500, Binocular Siedentopf Tilting Head, LED

9144700 Lx500, Trinocular 30 Degree Head, LED

9144010 10x objective, NA 0.25/WD 4.50mm (RP2 Infinity corrected DIN

9120010 10x/22mm WF eyepiece, focusable

9120016 16x/16mm wide field eyepiece, focusable, with foldable eye guard

9144020 20x objective, NA 0.45/WD 1.10mm (RP Infinity corrected DIN

9120020 20x/12mm wide field eyepiece, non-focusable, with foldable eye guard

9144040 40x objective, spring, NA 0.65/WD 0.65mm (RP2 Infinity correction)

9144005 4x objective, NA 0.10/WD 30.0mm (RP2 Infinity corrected DIN

9144060 60x objective, spring/dry, NA 0.85/WD 0.30mm (RP Infinity co

9144048 Abbe Condenser with Flip Top lens

9126400 Binocular Observation Head, 30° inclined

9126021 C-mount video/photo adapter 1/2 inch

9126200 Dual view bridge with Binocular Head

9140300 Ergonomic Tiltable Observation head (excluding eyepieces)

9120010-801 Micrometer reticule

9120010-802 Micrometer reticule, scale 10mm divided in 100 parts, horizotal

31260100 Photo adapter DSLR universal

9123100 RP series Infinity corrected DIN 100x (spring, oil) Phase Plan Achromatic

9123010 RP series Infinity corrected DIN 10x Phase Plan Achromatic objective

9144002 RP series Infinity corrected DIN 2.5x Plan Achro objective (use w/
9144048)

9123020 RP series Infinity corrected DIN 20x Phase Plan Achromatic objective

9123040 RP series I.nﬁnity corrected DIN 40x (spring loaded) Phase Plan
Achromatic

9122050 RP-series Infinity corrected DIN 50x (spring, oil) Plan Achromatic
objective

9126600 Trinocular Observation Head, 30° inclined (excluding eyepieces)

9146060 Blue Filter @ 32.0mm, Koehler mounted

CAL-200 Calibration Slide for Biological Microscope

9144044 Dark field condenser NA 1.25, oil

9144050 Dark Field Kit

9125750 Dual Filter LED Fluorescence attachment with Blue (Excite: 4

PKG-102 Dust Cover

9146065 Green Filter @ 32.0mm, Koehler mounted

EL-455 Halogen bulb 6V-30W

PK-035 Immersion Oil 10ml

9135100-801 LED 3.4V / 1W mounted on heat sink

PK-030 Lens Cleaning Tissue (Box of 100 Tissue papers)

9126300 Lx400/Lx500 Fluorescence Attachment

7121100-904 Mercury 50W bulb for Fluorescence attachment
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9144510 Phase Kit including Infinity corrected Phase Plan objective
9126030 Phase Telescope
9146055 Polarizing kit with simple polarizer and analyzer

6134000-922
6134000-923

Potentiometer (for HL 20/30W)
Potentiometer (for LED)

EL-004 Power Cord 110V with North American Plug (1,8 meter)
EL-018 Power Cord 220V with Australian Plug (1.8m)

EL-013 Power Cord 220V with BS-546 plug (1,8 meter)

312086-119 Power Cord 220V with Schuko Plug (1,8 meter)

EL-003 Power Cord 220V with UK Plug (1,8 meter)

EL-445 Quick acting fuse 1.0Amp

612086-901 Slow Blow type Fuse 5.0 Amp

PK-912 Soft carrying case

9125700 Triple Filter LED Fluorescence attachment with UV (Excite: 3)
9146070 Yellow Filter 32.0mm diameter, Abbe mounted
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| caN | 0 Name
_ TCM 400 microscopes

7126000 TCMA400 binocular inverted microscope with ERGO head (bio sciences)

7125000 TCMA400 binocular inverted microscope

7127100 TCMA400 binocular microscope with LED Fluorescence Kit

7125500 TCMA400 trinocular inverted microscope

7128100 TCMA400 trinocular microscope with LED Fluorescence Kit

7129199 100x objective, NA 0.80/WD 2.0mm (ML series Plan)

7129110 10x objective, NA 0.30/WD 6.8mm (ML series Plan)

9120010 10x/22mm WF eyepiece, focusable

7129120 20x objective, NA 0.40/WD 11.1mm (ML series Plan)

9120020 20x/12mm wide field eyepiece, non-focusable, with foldable eye guard

7129150 50x objective, NA 0.55/WD 8.2mm (ML series Plan)

7129105 5x objective, NA 0.13/WD 11.5mm (ML series Plan)

9126021 C-mount video/photo adapter 1/2 inch

7123010 LW series Infinity corrected True color Phase Plan Achromatic Objective
10X

7123020 LW series Infinity corrected True color Phase Plan Achromatic Objective
20X

LW series Infinity corrected True color Phase Plan Achromatic Objective
40x (spring loaded)

LW series Infinity corrected True color Phase Plan Achromatic Objective
4X

9120010-801 Micrometer reticule

9120010-204 Pair of eyeguards for 20mm/22mm eyepieces

7123040

7123004

7122010 Plan Fluorescence Objective 10x
7122020 Plan Fluorescence Objective 20x
7122040 Plan Fluorescence Objective 40x
7122004 Plan Fluorescence Objective 4x

7129000-805 360° rotatable Polarizer Slider

9126700 Binocular observation head fixed type (excluding eyepieces)
9126400 Binocular Observation Head, 30° inclined

A7121100-802 Blank Filter Block

9140300 Ergonomic Tiltable Observation head (excluding eyepieces)
7129000-806 Fixed Analyzer Slider

7121100 Fluorescence Attachment, detachable

EL-455 Halogen bulb 6V-30W

7121200 LED Fluorescent Kit

PK-030 Lens Cleaning Tissue (Box of 100 Tissue papers)

7121300 Mechanical Stage, detachable, travel 120mm x
7121100-904 Mercury 50W bulb for Fluorescence attachment

PKG 712 Nylon dust cover & soft cleaning cloth

7121000-809 Phase Slider
7121000-810 Phase Slider 40x
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9126030 Phase Telescope

6134000-922 Potentiometer (for HL 20/30W)

6134000-923 Potentiometer (for LED)

EL-004 Power Cord 110V with North American Plug (1,8 meter)
EL-018 Power Cord 220V with Australian Plug (1.8m)

EL-013 Power Cord 220V with BS-546 plug (1,8 meter)
312086-119 Power Cord 220V with Schuko Plug (1,8 meter)

EL-003 Power Cord 220V with UK Plug (1,8 meter)

612086-901 Slow Blow type Fuse 5.0 Amp

7121000-515 Stage extension plates, set of left and right plates
7121000-900 TCM Power Supply

9126800 Trinocular observation head fixed type (excluding
9126600 Trinocular Observation Head, 30° inclined

BIO-PORT Europe s.r.o. 8

Slezska 1337/106 Tel: +420 602 251 901 .
13000 Praha 3 E-mail: info@bio-port.cz www.blo-port.cz




7\

LABdOvaIED MET400 microscopes

__
MET 400 microscopes

7129100 MET-400 trinocular metallurgical microscope,

7129000 MET400 binocular metallurgical microcope,

| | MET400opticalaccessories
7129199 100x objective, NA 0.80/WD 2.0mm (ML series Plan)
7129110 10x objective, NA 0.30/WD 6.8mm (ML series Plan)

9120010 10x/22mm WF eyepiece, focusable

7129120 20x objective, NA 0.40/WD 11.1mm (ML series Plan)
9120020 20x/12mm wide field eyepiece, non-focusable, with foldable
7129150 50x objective, NA 0.55/WD 8.2mm (ML series Plan)

7129105 5x objective, NA 0.13/WD 11.5mm (ML series Plan)

9126021 C-mount video/photo adapter 1/2 inch

9120010-801 Micrometer reticule

9120010-204 Pair of eyeguards for 20mm/22mm eyepieces

_ MET 400 miscellaneous accessories

7129000-805 360° rotatable Polarizer Slider

9126700 Binocular observation head fixed type (excluding
7129000-806 Fixed Analyzer Slider

7121100 Fluorescence Attachment, detachable

PK-030 Lens Cleaning Tissue (Box of 100 Tissue papers)
7121300 Mechanical Stage, detachable, travel 120mm x
PKG 712 Nylon dust cover & soft cleaning cloth
6134000-922 Potentiometer (for HL 20/30W)

6134000-923 Potentiometer (for LED)

EL-013 Power Cord 220V with BS-546 plug (1,8 meter)
EL-003 Power Cord 220V with UK Plug (1,8 meter)
612086-901 Slow Blow type Fuse 5.0 Amp

7121000-515 Stage extension plates, set of left and right plates
9126800 Trinocular observation head fixed type (excluding
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Stereomicroscope Luxeo 2S

A 2-step educational stereo microscope for elementary or routine
inspection of 3D objects

4141000 Luxeo 2S Binocular Stereo Microscope, 1x/3x

4142000 Luxeo 2S Binocular Stereo Microscope, 2x/4x

| stereomicroscopeluxeodZ |
4144000 Luxeo 4Z Binocular Zoom Stereo Microscope, 4.4:1
| luxeoaccessories
CAL-210 Calibration Slide for Stereo Microscope

PK-030 Lens Cleaning Tissue (Box of 100 Tissue papers)

PKZ-414 Nylon dust cover

EL-019 Power Cord 220V with UK Plug (6 Ft.)

312086-118 Slow Blow type Fuse 2.5 Amp

PK-414 Soft carrying case

_ Stereomicroscope Luxeo 6Z

4147100-800 Luxeo 6i Binocular DF/BF Base

4147200-800 Luxeo 6i Binocular Mirror Base

4146300-800 Luxeo 6Z Binocular - BF/DF Mirror Base and Gooseneck Light
4146302-800 Luxeo 6Z Binocular - BF/DF Mirror Base Only
4140100-840B Luxeo 6Z Binocular - Flex Arm Stand (Table or Wall Mount)
4146101-800 Luxeo 6Z Binocular - Gooseneck Light Only

4140400-800B Luxeo 6Z Binocular - Heavy Duty Swing Arm Stand
4146100-800 Luxeo 6Z Binocular - Transmitted and Gooseneck Light
4146103-800 Luxeo 6Z Binocular - Transmitted Light Only

4146402-800 Luxeo 6Z Trinocular - BF/DF Mirror Base Only
4146102-800 Luxeo 6Z Trinocular - Gooseneck Light Only

4140400-800T Luxeo 6Z Trinocular - Heavy Duty Swing Arm Stand
4146200-800 Luxeo 6Z Trinocular - Transmitted and Gooseneck Light
4146203-800 Luxeo 6Z Trinocular - Transmitted Light Only

4146400-800 Luxeo 6z, trino, DF/BF, mirror base

4140100-840T Trinocular zoom flexible arm assembly

4146055 0.5x auxiliary objective

4146060 1.5x auxiliary objective and riser block kit

4147010 10x/22mm wide field eyepiece with eyeguard, focusable
4147016 16x/16mm wide field eyepiece with eyeguard, focusable
4147020 20x/12mm wide field eyepiece with eyeguard, focusable
4147030 20° inclined head

4146065 2x auxiliary objective

4147050 Achro Objective 0.32x

4147051 Achro Objective 0.50x

4147052 Achro Objective 0.63x

4147053 Achro Objective 0.80x
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4147054
4140500-800
4146100-820
6121035P
6121025
4147000-851
4146072
4146071
4146073
6134150
4147000-835
6214051
9120010-801
4147055
4147056
4146090
A3143100-414
4147061
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Achro Objective 1.0x

Auxillary Power Supply (Flex Arm, Swing Arm & Pillar Stand)

BF/DF lllumination Insert

Binocular head, 45° inclined
Binocular straight tube

Black & white base plate insert
C-mount Adapter 0.38x for Luxeo 62
C-mount Adapter 0.5x for Luxeo 6Z
C-mount Adapter 0.7x for Luxeo 6Z
Double beam Splitter, flat

Double Gooseneck Light Assembly
Double Iris Diaphragm

Micrometer reticule

Plan Apochromatic Objective 1.0x
Plan Apochromatic Objective 1.25x
Polarizing Attachment

T-mount Adapter for Luxeo 6Z Trinocular Microscope
Wedge Plate
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